Data sheet

DIETZEL

Cable Management Systems

ID

Description

Properties

Usage

Art. no.
001 042
001 043
001 045
001 046
001 047

LH

ceiling hook

fully insulated hook and schaft, with thread M5, to
be used with ceiling box or ceiling slab and junction
boxes, max. weight load 100 N

concrete construction

Total length Shaft length Small Package
81 mm 55 mm 100 pc
91 mm 65 mm 100 pc
112 mm 85 mm 100 pc
121 mm 95 mm 100 pc
132 mm 105 mm 100 pc

Large Package

Further technical details

Shaft diameter
Thread length
Plastic sheathed
Breaking load

Material

5mm
10 mm
True
100 N
Stahl

All figures refer to standardised test samples and are given to our best knowledge but without further commitment. It is Univolt's belief that information set forth in this
Data Sheet is accurate, Univolt makes no warranty, expressed or implied, with respect thereto and disclaims any liability from reliance thereon. All data are subject to

change without prior notice.
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