



ID LH

Description ceiling hook

Properties fully insulated hook and schaft, with thread M5, to

be used with ceiling box or ceiling slab and junction

boxes, max. weight load 100 N

Usage concrete construction



Art. no.	Total length	Shaft length	Small Package	Large Package
001 042	81 mm	55 mm	100 pc	-
001 043	91 mm	65 mm	100 pc	-
001 045	112 mm	85 mm	100 pc	-
001 046	121 mm	95 mm	100 pc	-
001 047	132 mm	105 mm	100 pc	-

Further technical details

Details		
Shaft diameter	5 mm	
Thread length	10 mm	
Plastic sheathed	True	
Breaking load	100 N	
Material	Stahl	